ORARIO IN VIGORE DAL 9 ALL'11 MAGGIO 2014

LINEA RW HOTEL SANTIN-VILLANOVA

CORSA Numero corsa 001 (003 [005 007 009 (011 013 015 (017 019 021 (023 [025 027 029 (031 033 |035 (037 039
FERMA 40325 [VIA DELLE GRAZIE (FR.HOTEL SANTIN) 06.42107.0007.21 [07.37 [08.04 {08.20 {08.43 |09.05 |09.25109.45]10.0510.25[10.45(11.05(11.25|11.45|12.05]12.25]12.50|13.05
FERMA 40619 [VIA GEMELLI (MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE) 06.43 (07.01 {07.2207.38 |08.05 [08.21 |08.44 |09.06 [09.26 |09.46 |10.06 [10.26 {10.46 |11.06 [11.26 {11.46 |12.06 |12.26 [12.51 |13.06
FERMA 40618 [VIA GEMELLI (POLICLINICO) 06.44107.02|07.23 [07.39 [08.06 [08.22 {08.45 |09.07 |09.27 |09.47 110.07 |10.27 [10.47 {11.07 {11.27|11.47|12.07 |12.27 |12.52 |13.07
FERMA 40624 [VIA SVEVO, 10 06.45 (07.03 [07.24 107.40 |08.07 {08.23 |08.46 |09.08 [09.28 |09.48 110.08 [10.28 {10.48|11.08 [11.28 {11.48|12.08 |12.28 [12.53 |13.08
FERMA 40612 [VIA MANZONI (COOP) 06.46107.04|07.25 [07.41 [08.08 [08.24 {08.47 |09.09 |09.29 109.4910.09|10.29 {10.49 (11.09 {11.29|11.49 |12.08 |12.29 |12.54|13.09
FERMA 40613 [VIA CARDUCCI - INCROCIO VIA FOGAZZARO 06.47 (07.05 [07.26 |07.42]08.09 [08.25 |08.48 |09.10 (09.30 |09.50110.10 {10.30 {10.50|11.10{11.30{11.5012.09 |12.30 [12.55]13.10
FERMA 40614 [VIA PIRANDELLO, 37 (SCUOLE ELEMENTARI) 06.49107.07|07.28 [07.44 (08.11 {08.27 {08.50 |09.12]09.32109.5210.1210.32(10.52 {11.12 {11.32|11.52|12.10|12.3212.57 |13.12
FERMA 40615 [VIA PIRANDELLO (EDICOLA) 06.49 (07.07 [07.28 |07.44|08.11 {08.27 ]108.50 |09.12 [09.32 |09.52110.12 {10.32{10.5211.12|11.32(11.52]12.12|12.32[12.57 |13.12
FERMA 40616 |VIA VILLANOVA - - - 07.45 |- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
FERMA 40622 [VIA VILLANOVA (CASA BETANIA) 06.50 (07.08 {07.29 |- 08.12 (08.28 |08.51 109.13 [09.33 [09.5310.1310.33[10.53|11.13|11.33{11.5312.1312.33[12.58 |13.13
FERMA 40630 |VIA MANZONI, 5 06.5007.08 |07.29 |- 08.12]08.28 |08.51 [09.13 [09.33 {09.53[10.13 |10.33 ]10.53|11.13|11.33[11.53(12.13{12.33|12.58 |13.13
FERMA 40648 [VIA SVEVO 06.51 (07.09 {07.30 |- 08.13[08.29 |08.5209.14 [09.34 |09.54 110.14 |10.34 [10.54|11.14|11.34 {11.54|12.14|12.34 [12.59 |13.14
FERMA 40636  [VIA GEMELLI, 19 (FRONTE POLICLINICO) 06.5107.09 [07.30 |- 08.13]08.29 |08.52 [09.14 [09.34 {09.54 [10.14 |10.34|10.54|11.14|11.34 |11.54 (12.14 {12.34 [12.59 |13.14
FERMA 40650 [VIALE TREVISO (PERSEO) 06.52 (07.10(07.31 |- 08.14 (08.30 |08.5309.15[09.35 09.5510.1510.35[10.55|11.1511.35(11.55]12.1512.35[13.00 |13.15
FERMA 40310 [VIA DELLE GRAZIE (HOTEL SANTIN) 06.53]07.11 |07.32 |- 08.15(08.31 |08.54109.16 [09.36 |09.56 |10.16 |10.36 [10.56 |11.16|11.36 (11.56 |12.16 |12.36 [13.01 |13.16
FERMA 40325 |VIA DELLE GRAZIE (FR.HOTEL SANTIN) 06.55(07.13 [07.34|07.49 |08.17 [{08.33 |08.56 |09.18 [09.37 |09.58 |10.18 {10.38 {10.58 |11.18 {11.38 {11.58 |12.18 |12.38 {13.03 |13.18
CADENZE Cadenza corsa 981 981 (981 [981 (981 (981 (981 981 [981 (981 |981 |981 (981 |981 |981 (981 |981 |981 (981 |981
LEGENDA 981 9-10-11 MAGGIO 2014

LINEA  RW  HOTEL SANTIN-VILLANOVA

CORSA Numero corsa 041 (043 [045 047 049 [051 |053 |055 [057 |059 061 (063 [065 067 |069 (071 073 |075 (077 079
FERMA 40325 [VIA DELLE GRAZIE (FR.HOTEL SANTIN) 13.25(13.45]14.05(14.25[14.45]15.05 [15.25[15.45|16.05 |16.25[16.4517.05|17.25(17.45]18.05 |18.25 [18.45]19.05 |19.25 [19.45
FERMA 40619 [VIA GEMELLI (MADONNA DELLE GRAZIE) 13.26 (13.46 {14.06 |14.26 |14.46 |15.06 |15.26 |15.46 |16.06 [16.26 [16.46 {17.06 |17.26 |17.46 |18.06 |18.26 |18.46 |19.06 [19.26 [19.46
FERMA 40618 [VIA GEMELLI (POLICLINICO) 13.27|13.47114.07 (14.27 [14.47115.07 [15.27 [15.47 |16.07 |16.27 (16.47 |17.07 |17.27 (17.47 |18.07 |18.27 [18.47 |19.07 |19.27 [19.47
FERMA 40624 |VIA SVEVO, 10 13.28(13.48(14.08 |14.28 |14.48 |15.08 |15.28 |15.48|16.08 (16.28 [16.48 {17.08 |17.28 |17.48 |18.08 |18.28 |18.48 |19.08 [19.28 [19.48
FERMA 40612 [VIA MANZONI (COOP) 13.29(13.49114.09 (14.29 [14.49]15.09 [15.29 [15.49 |16.09 [16.29 (16.49 |17.09 |17.29 (17.49|18.09 |18.29 (18.49 |19.09 |19.29 [19.49
FERMA 40613 |VIA CARDUCCI - INCROCIO VIA FOGAZZARO 13.30]13.50]14.10(14.30{14.50]15.1015.30{15.50|16.1016.30{16.50|17.1017.3017.50|18.10|18.30 (18.50 |19.1019.30 [19.50
FERMA 40614  [VIA PIRANDELLO, 37 (SCUOLE ELEMENTARI) 13.32(13.52114.12(14.32(14.52]15.12 |15.32[15.52116.12 |16.32(16.52|17.12|17.32(17.52|18.12|18.32 (18.52|19.12|19.32 [19.52
FERMA 40615 [VIA PIRANDELLO (EDICOLA) 13.32(13.52(14.12|14.32|14.5215.12|15.32|15.52 |16.12 [16.32 (16.52 {17.12|17.32]17.5218.1218.32|18.52 |19.12 [19.32 [19.52
FERMA 40616 [VIA VILLANOVA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
FERMA 40622 |VIA VILLANOVA (CASA BETANIA) 13.33]13.53]14.13(14.33[14.53]15.13[15.33[15.5316.1316.33[16.53 |17.13|17.33(17.53|18.13|18.33 [18.53 |19.1319.33 [19.53
FERMA 40630 [VIA MANZONI, 5 13.33]13.53]14.13(14.33[14.53]15.13[15.33 [15.53 |16.13|16.33 [16.53 |17.13|17.33(17.53|18.13|18.33 [18.53 |19.13|19.33 [19.53
FERMA 40648 |VIA SVEVO 13.34(13.54 (14.14 |14.34|14.54|15.14|15.34|15.54|16.14 (16.34 [16.54 (17.14 |17.34|17.54 |18.14 |18.34|18.54|19.14 (19.34 [19.54
FERMA 40636 [VIA GEMELLI, 19 (FRONTE POLICLINICO) 13.34(13.54114.14 (14.34 [14.54115.14|15.34 (15.54 |16.14|16.34 (16.54 |17.14|17.34 (17.54 |18.14|18.34 |18.54 [19.14 |19.34|19.54
FERMA 40650 [VIALE TREVISO (PERSEOQO) 13.35]13.55]14.15(14.35|14.55]15.1515.35[15.55|16.1516.35(16.55|17.15|17.35(17.5518.15|18.35 [18.55|19.1519.35 [19.55
FERMA 40310 [VIA DELLE GRAZIE (HOTEL SANTIN) 13.36|13.56 |14.16 (14.36 [14.56 |15.16 [15.36 [15.56 |16.16 |[16.36 {16.56 |17.16 [17.36 (17.56 |18.16 |18.36 [18.56 |19.16 |19.36 [19.56
FERMA 40325 |VIA DELLE GRAZIE (FR.HOTEL SANTIN) 13.38|13.58|14.18 [14.38 |14.58 |15.18 [15.38 |15.58 |16.18 | 16.38 [16.58 |17.18 |17.38 [17.58 |18.18 | 18.38 [18.58 |19.18 | 19.38 [19.58
CADENZE Cadenza corsa 981 981 (981 [981 |981 (981 (981 |981 [981 (981 |981 |981 (981 |981 |981 (981 |981 |981 (981 |981
LEGENDA 981 9-10-11 MAGGIO 2014




